
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

55 

45 

12 

88 

Name 

Jaan PETTAI 

Grigori BURLUTSKIY 

Mirko USIN 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Kalina 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

ALM Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.058 

3:19.277 

3:22.187 

5:18.477 

4th Last Tm 

44.910 

51.905 

48.515 

47.936 

3rd Last Tm 

46.663 

46.347 

52.961 

48.476 

2nd Last Tm 

46.925 

47.976 

49.079 

47.629 

Last Tm 

53.309 

49.088 

46.910 

49.904 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

No ! 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:34:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

11 

26 

25 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

RUS 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Polo 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:17.888 

3:20.279 

52.232 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

48.506 

46.432 

47.546 

3rd Last Tm 

46.067 

47.030 

2nd Last Tm 

51.398 

47.392 

Last Tm 

47.215 

54.964 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:40:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

6 

28 

18 

24 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Georg ORR 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:16.117 

3:18.398 

3:40.338 

2:23.248 

4th Last Tm 

46.448 

47.858 

52.216 

46.045 

3rd Last Tm 

46.305 

46.538 

50.577 

46.045 

2nd Last Tm 

46.726 

51.770 

51.900 

46.397 

Last Tm 

52.282 

47.748 

1:00.591 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

4 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12.09.2015 16:57:59 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:45:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

21 

22 

15 

43 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Robert REINSALU 

Maria ROOP 

Edijs OSS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.023 

3:17.971 

3:32.765 

5.799 

4th Last Tm 

48.004 

46.456 

51.982 

3rd Last Tm 

46.188 

46.520 

57.136 

2nd Last Tm 

51.587 

46.525 

49.531 

Last Tm 

46.637 

53.842 

49.283 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:53:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 10:45 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

77 

41 

44 

47 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Opel Astra 

Lada Samara 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

RS Racing 

Eliss Dukalskis 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

3:13.177 

51.839 

53.250 

55.201 

4th Last Tm 

46.017 

47.080 

48.305 

50.711 

3rd Last Tm 

45.324 

2nd Last Tm 

51.530 

Last Tm 

46.029 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:59:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

77 

55 

6 

21 

5 

22 

28 

45 

11 

12 

15 

18 

88 

24 

41 

26 

44 

47 

43 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Jaan PETTAI 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Robert REINSALU 
Georg ORR 
Grigori BURLUTSKIY 
Riho LOIT 
Mirko USIN 
Maria ROOP 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Marko KAASIK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Andre KURG 
Edijs OSS 

Total Tm 

3:13.177 
3:16.058 
3:16.117 
3:17.023 
3:17.888 
3:17.971 
3:18.398 
3:19.277 
3:20.279 
3:22.187 
3:32.765 
3:40.338 
5:18.477 
2:23.248 
51.839 
52.232 
53.250 
55.201 

Diff 

2.881 

2.940 

3.846 

4.711 

4.794 

5.221 

6.100 

7.102 

9.010 

19.588 

27.161 

2:05.300 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:16.058] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.277] 

- 

4  [3:22.187] 

- 

- 

4  [5:18.477] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.888] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.279] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [52.232] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:16.117] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.398] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.338] 

- 

3  [2:23.248] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.023] 

- 

4  [3:17.971] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.765] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:13.177] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [51.839] 

- 

1  [53.250] 

1  [55.201] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

25 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Total Tm Diff R1.  

- 

R2.  

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

- 

R5.  

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

77 

55 

6 

21 

5 

22 

28 

45 

11 

12 

15 

18 

88 

41 

26 

44 

24 

47 

43 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Jaan PETTAI 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Robert REINSALU 
Georg ORR 
Grigori BURLUTSKIY 
Riho LOIT 
Mirko USIN 
Maria ROOP 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Marko KAASIK 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Andre KURG 
Edijs OSS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:13.177 
3:16.058 
3:16.117 
3:17.023 
3:17.888 
3:17.971 
3:18.398 
3:19.277 
3:20.279 
3:22.187 
3:32.765 
3:40.338 
5:18.477 
51.839 
52.232 
53.250 

2:23.248 
55.201 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
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Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

25 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
M1. Total Tm M1.  

DNS 
M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

0 
Championship Points 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

24 

47 

43 

25 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Andre KURG 

Edijs OSS 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

LAT 

RUS 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.659 

3:19.275 

3:20.396 

4.451 

4th Last Tm 

45.847 

48.075 

46.414 

3rd Last Tm 

46.621 

45.989 

55.421 

2nd Last Tm 

46.666 

51.273 

46.642 

Last Tm 

53.284 

49.359 

47.610 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

26 

88 

44 

41 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Marko KAASIK 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

RUS 

LAT 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Opel Astra 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Eliss Dukalskis 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.309 

3:27.133 

3:43.112 

4.459 

4th Last Tm 

49.949 

51.059 

49.151 

3rd Last Tm 

46.554 

48.131 

1:03.091 

2nd Last Tm 

45.795 

54.322 

47.741 

Last Tm 

52.594 

48.937 

58.909 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:01:00 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

11 

15 

18 

12 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Maria ROOP 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.149 

3:28.623 

3:38.776 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

46.893 

49.831 

53.127 

3rd Last Tm 

46.027 

48.910 

52.414 

2nd Last Tm 

47.444 

55.349 

51.593 

Last Tm 

52.501 

50.179 

57.294 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

45 

22 

28 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Grigori BURLUTSKIY 

Robert REINSALU 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Kalina 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:13.435 

3:16.143 

3:16.437 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

46.538 

51.866 

47.968 

3rd Last Tm 

45.574 

46.266 

45.844 

2nd Last Tm 

45.600 

45.536 

46.145 

Last Tm 

51.283 

48.391 

52.065 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:12:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

77 

21 

6 

55 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Jaan PETTAI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

RS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:11.750 

3:20.655 

3:21.952 

2:30.415 

4th Last Tm 

45.725 

52.895 

46.877 

46.703 

3rd Last Tm 

45.335 

46.872 

46.480 

46.703 

2nd Last Tm 

45.430 

46.843 

47.659 

52.328 

Last Tm 

51.013 

49.628 

56.354 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:17:02 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 11:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

77 

5 

45 

22 

24 

11 

47 

26 

43 

21 

6 

88 

15 

18 

44 

55 

12 

25 

41 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Grigori BURLUTSKIY 
Robert REINSALU 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Riho LOIT 
Andre KURG 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Edijs OSS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko KAASIK 
Maria ROOP 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Jaan PETTAI 
Mirko USIN 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Total Tm 

3:11.750 
3:13.435 
3:16.143 
3:16.437 
3:16.659 
3:17.149 
3:19.275 
3:19.309 
3:20.396 
3:20.655 
3:21.952 
3:27.133 
3:28.623 
3:38.776 
3:43.112 
2:30.415 

0.000 
4.451 
4.459 

Diff 

1.685 

4.393 

4.687 

4.909 

5.399 

7.525 

7.559 

8.646 

8.905 

10.202 

15.383 

16.873 

27.026 

31.362 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.659] 

- 

4  [3:19.275] 

- 

4  [3:20.396] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.451] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.309] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:27.133] 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.112] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.459] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.149] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.623] 

4  [3:38.776] 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:13.435] 

4  [3:16.143] 

4  [3:16.437] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:11.750] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.655] 

4  [3:21.952] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:30.415] 

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

28 

Name 

Georg ORR 
Total Tm Diff R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

0  [] 

R5.  

- 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
19 

No. 

77 

5 

45 

22 

6 

21 

11 

55 

24 

47 

26 

43 

15 

88 

18 

12 

44 

41 

28 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Grigori BURLUTSKIY 
Robert REINSALU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Jaan PETTAI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Andre KURG 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Edijs OSS 
Maria ROOP 
Marko KAASIK 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Mirko USIN 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Georg ORR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:13.177 
3:17.888 
3:19.277 
3:17.971 
3:16.117 
3:17.023 
3:20.279 
3:16.058 
2:23.248 
55.201 
52.232 

3:32.765 
5:18.477 
3:40.338 
3:22.187 
53.250 
51.839 

3:18.398 

M1.  

50 
39 
36 
38 
42 
40 
35 
45 
30 
30 
30 
30 
33 
31 
32 
34 
30 
30 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.750 
3:13.435 
3:16.143 
3:16.437 
3:21.952 
3:20.655 
3:17.149 
2:30.415 
3:16.659 
3:19.275 
3:19.309 
3:20.396 
3:28.623 
3:27.133 
3:38.776 

0.000 
3:43.112 

4.459 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
33 
34 
38 
28 
39 
37 
36 
35 
31 
32 
30 
28 
29 
28 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
84 
78 
78 
75 
74 
73 
73 
69 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
62 
59 
58 
37 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos 

DNF 
No. 

25 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
M1. Total Tm M1.  

DNS 
M2. Total Tm 

4.451 
M2.  

28 
M3. Total Tm Total points 

28 
Championship Points 

0 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

25 

41 

12 

28 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Mirko USIN 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

RUS 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Opel Astra 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Eliss Dukalskis 

ALM Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.807 

3:32.191 

3:33.488 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.519 

53.437 

56.557 

3rd Last Tm 

49.750 

47.474 

56.436 

2nd Last Tm 

55.130 

47.115 

47.959 

Last Tm 

48.782 

59.792 

48.010 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:30:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

55 

18 

15 

Name 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Jaan PETTAI 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Maria ROOP 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Fiesta 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.011 

3:50.766 

3:52.466 

3:54.529 

4th Last Tm 

48.014 

1:02.017 

57.803 

56.561 

3rd Last Tm 

48.744 

52.412 

54.172 

52.852 

2nd Last Tm 

54.925 

55.340 

55.503 

58.520 

Last Tm 

49.091 

56.890 

1:00.536 

51.963 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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Race (4 Laps) started at 13:35:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

43 

6 

88 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Edijs OSS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.916 

3:21.801 

3:23.033 

3:25.715 

4th Last Tm 

49.205 

47.360 

47.994 

54.715 

3rd Last Tm 

47.164 

47.812 

47.733 

48.589 

2nd Last Tm 

52.119 

48.045 

48.903 

48.940 

Last Tm 

46.802 

54.180 

54.006 

48.893 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12.09.2015 17:00:13 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 
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Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:41:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

26 

24 

11 

47 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Riho LOIT 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

FIN 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:13.964 

3:17.251 

3:18.706 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

45.590 

46.320 

48.114 

3rd Last Tm 

45.523 

53.269 

46.871 

2nd Last Tm 

46.617 

46.649 

46.792 

Last Tm 

51.857 

46.541 

52.373 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:46:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

22 

77 

45 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Robert REINSALU 

Siim SALURI 

Grigori BURLUTSKIY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Lada Kalina 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.191 

3:18.955 

3:19.351 

3:26.652 

4th Last Tm 

47.622 

53.103 

47.361 

47.022 

3rd Last Tm 

51.452 

46.889 

49.391 

49.352 

2nd Last Tm 

47.454 

47.284 

51.439 

50.028 

Last Tm 

46.123 

47.082 

46.874 

56.188 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:51:26 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 

No. 

26 

5 

24 

11 

22 

77 

21 

43 

6 

44 

88 

45 

25 

41 

12 

55 

18 

15 

47 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Arvo KASK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Riho LOIT 
Robert REINSALU 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Edijs OSS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Grigori BURLUTSKIY 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Mirko USIN 
Jaan PETTAI 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Maria ROOP 
Andre KURG 

Total Tm 

3:13.964 
3:17.191 
3:17.251 
3:18.706 
3:18.955 
3:19.351 
3:19.916 
3:21.801 
3:23.033 
3:25.011 
3:25.715 
3:26.652 
3:29.807 
3:32.191 
3:33.488 
3:50.766 
3:52.466 
3:54.529 

0.000 

Diff 

3.227 

3.287 

4.742 

4.991 

5.387 

5.952 

7.837 

9.069 

11.047 

11.751 

12.688 

15.843 

18.227 

19.524 

36.802 

38.502 

40.565 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.807] 

4  [3:32.191] 

4  [3:33.488] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.011] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.766] 

4  [3:52.466] 

4  [3:54.529] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.916] 

4  [3:21.801] 

4  [3:23.033] 

- 

4  [3:25.715] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:13.964] 

- 

4  [3:17.251] 

4  [3:18.706] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 

R5.  

- 

4  [3:17.191] 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.955] 

4  [3:19.351] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.652] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

28 

Name 

Georg ORR 
Total Tm Diff R1.  

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

- 

R5.  

- 
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3rd Qualifying Heat 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

77 

5 

22 

26 

11 

24 

21 

6 

45 

43 

55 

88 

44 

47 

12 

15 

18 

41 

25 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Robert REINSALU 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Riho LOIT 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Grigori BURLUTSKIY 
Edijs OSS 
Jaan PETTAI 
Marko KAASIK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Andre KURG 
Mirko USIN 
Maria ROOP 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

M1. Total Tm 

3:13.177 
3:17.888 
3:17.971 
52.232 

3:20.279 
2:23.248 
3:17.023 
3:16.117 
3:19.277 

3:16.058 
5:18.477 
53.250 
55.201 

3:22.187 
3:32.765 
3:40.338 
51.839 

M1.  

50 
39 
38 
30 
35 
30 
40 
42 
36 
30 
45 
31 
30 
30 
34 
33 
32 
30 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.750 
3:13.435 
3:16.437 
3:19.309 
3:17.149 
3:16.659 
3:20.655 
3:21.952 
3:16.143 
3:20.396 
2:30.415 
3:27.133 
3:43.112 
3:19.275 

0.000 
3:28.623 
3:38.776 

4.459 
4.451 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
36 
38 
39 
34 
33 
42 
35 
28 
32 
29 
37 
28 
31 
30 
28 
28 

M3. Total Tm 

3:19.351 
3:17.191 
3:18.955 
3:13.964 
3:18.706 
3:17.251 
3:19.916 
3:23.033 
3:26.652 
3:21.801 
3:50.766 
3:25.715 
3:25.011 

0.000 
3:33.488 
3:54.529 
3:52.466 
3:32.191 
3:29.807 

M3.  

38 
45 
39 
50 
40 
42 
37 
35 
32 
36 
28 
33 
34 
25 
29 
26 
27 
30 
31 

Total points 

138 
129 
117 
116 
113 
111 
111 
110 
110 
101 
101 
96 
93 
92 
91 
90 
89 
88 
59 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
0 
0 
0 
8 
7 
6 
0 
5 
4 
0 
3 
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Pos 

20 
No. 

28 

Name 

Georg ORR 
M1. Total Tm 

3:18.398 
M1.  

37 
M2. Total Tm M2.  

DNS 
M3. Total Tm M3.  

DNS 
Total points 

37 
Championship Points 

2 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

77 

21 

22 

11 

12 

55 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Robert REINSALU 

Riho LOIT 

Mirko USIN 

Jaan PETTAI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

RS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

4:46.319 

4:50.279 

4:51.693 

4:56.999 

5:03.316 

52.023 

4th Last Tm 

46.178 

46.082 

47.260 

47.040 

47.608 

3rd Last Tm 

46.055 

45.928 

47.345 

47.647 

53.815 

2nd Last Tm 

46.003 

46.881 

46.615 

47.144 

50.738 

Last Tm 

52.020 

46.666 

53.129 

47.257 

49.125 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

6 

5 

Joker 

6 

1 

6 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:56:30 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

6 

43 

88 

26 

24 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Edijs OSS 

Marko KAASIK 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

FIN 

LAT 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Polo 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

4:47.235 

4:53.747 

4:56.776 

4:12.661 

2:23.667 

6.580 

4th Last Tm 

45.893 

53.285 

47.230 

47.825 

46.007 

3rd Last Tm 

46.438 

47.212 

47.626 

47.825 

47.223 

2nd Last Tm 

46.072 

47.492 

46.913 

48.554 

46.196 

Last Tm 

52.225 

46.676 

55.160 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

3 

Joker 

6 

3 

6 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:04:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

77 

5 

21 

43 

22 

6 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Edijs OSS 

Robert REINSALU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

RS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

4:51.254 

4:52.541 

4:57.748 

5:13.811 

3:23.159 

56.228 

4th Last Tm 

51.994 

47.403 

48.683 

51.208 

54.817 

3rd Last Tm 

46.946 

53.098 

47.924 

51.819 

46.204 

2nd Last Tm 

46.654 

46.953 

47.427 

50.762 

54.817 

Last Tm 

47.121 

47.249 

48.369 

51.113 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

5 

4 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:31:03 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

12.09.2015 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

77 

5 

22 

21 

26 

6 

11 

24 

88 

44 

47 

15 

18 

25 

28 

45 

41 

43 

12 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Robert REINSALU 
Mihkel VARUL 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Marko KAASIK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Andre KURG 
Maria ROOP 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 
Grigori BURLUTSKIY 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Edijs OSS 
Mirko USIN 

M1.  

16 
15 
14 
10 
13 
9 

12 
11 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

6 
-- 
4 
5 
-- 
-- 
3 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 

R3.  

-- 
6 
-- 
-- 
3 
5 
-- 
2 
4 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 

R4.  

8 
5 
3 
4 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 

Total points 

30 
26 
21 
19 
16 
16 
15 
13 
12 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 12.09.2015 17:02:41 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Championship Summary 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

20 
No. 

55 

Name 

Jaan PETTAI 
M1.  

0 
R2.  

0 
R3.  

-- 
R4.  

-- 
Total points 

0 
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